Product Specifications
4X Fiber Channel

Part Number

Bit Rate

{Mbps]

LMIB-F35-TC-N

L538-F35-TC-N

L538-FIM-TC-N

L548-FIM-TC-Nax

4350

4150

4250

A250

Wavelength Media Distance Application TX Power RX Sens. Tn:':mp. Voltage
{nm] [dBm) [dBm) [=c} (v}
B350 (VCSEL] MMF 70m (150 m) 4¥ Fiber Channel 3 =0 <15 1070 3.3
1310(FP LDY SMF 4 km 4¥ Fiber Channel ==ty <-18 -10=70 33
1310 (DFE LD} SMF 10 km 4¥ Fiber Channel 1 ~-84 <-18 -10-70 3.3
1470 ~ 1610 SMF 17.5d8 margin  4X Fiber Channel +5=+1 <=16.5 0=-70 33

SFP' Transceiver

Part Number

Bit Rate

LM28-G35-TC-N

LM28-H35-TC-N

L538-G35-TC-N

L538-H35-TC-N

(Gbps)

85

BS

i

Wavelength Distance Application RX Sans. Voltage
{nm) [dBm) v}
21 m/OM1 Fiber
850 (VCSEL) MBF 50 m/OM2 Fiber Fiber Channel -2 ~-82 <-125 -10=T70 i3
150 m/OM3 Fiber
33 m/OM]1 Fiber
B30 [VCSEL) MMF B2 m/OM2 Fiber JORBARESEEW Fr <-9.9 =10~ 70 33
300m/OM3Fiber o L
1310 (DFB LDY SMF 10 km Fibser Channel 0-~-8 <-15 -10=70 33
1310 (DFE LD} SMF 10km i +05~-5 <-14.4 -10~70 i3

106G Fiber Channel




